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Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 1 Team 1 69.6 78 34 69.6 78 34 28 21177 31380
2 5 Team 5 64.3 72 40 64.3 72 40 27 22557 31536
3 2 Team 2 46.4 52 60 46.4 52 60 20 20838 30897
4 6 Team 6 46.4 52 60 46.4 52 60 20 20545 30709
5 3 Team 3 41.1 46 66 41.1 46 66 17 20612 31037
6 4 Bye 0 0 0 0 14 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 1 768 741 797 2306 8 <---> Bye 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 Team 5 874 734 736 2344 2 <---> Team 3 758 840 799 2397 6
5-6 Team 6 757 783 760 2300 8 <---> Team 2 751 685 706 2142 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today   3-  6   2-  4   5-  1
Next Week   5-  4   6-  1   2-  3

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 662 Team 5 621 Team 3 560 Team 1
Scratch Series 1740 Team 3 1708 Team 5 1595 Team 1

Handicap Game 874 Team 5 840 Team 3 797 Team 1
Handicap Series 2397 Team 3 2344 Team 5 2306 Team 1

Men Scratch Game 220 Roger Broten 201 David Van Lare 163 Willy Timm
Scratch Series 569 David Van Lare 546 Roger Broten 439 Willy Timm

Handicap Game 255 Roger Broten 223 David Van Lare 220 Willy Timm
Handicap Series 651 Roger Broten 635 David Van Lare 610 Willy Timm

Women Scratch Game 166 Judy Zdanowski 154 Carol Howell 152 Mary Selover
Scratch Series 450 Judy Zdanowski 424 Carol Howell 419 Marcia Habecker

Handicap Game 223 Mary Scanlon 218 Judy Zdanowski 216 Mary Selover
Handicap Series 606 Judy Zdanowski 599 Helga Freimuth 598 Mary Scanlon

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Team 1

17 Joyce Merkel 109 72 1976 18 334 312 115 115 138 368 590
20 Susan Marriott 124 60 4862 39 388 345 112 116 130 358 538
54 Judy Zdanowski 136 51 5586 41 442 397 166 139 145 450 606
56 Marcia Habecker 136 51 5342 39 412 369 138 134 147 419 572

2 - Team 2
47 George Kroner 114 68 4473 39 357 314 122 120 99 341 545

7 Shirley Van 118 65 4268 36 373 333 117 96 117 330 522
8 Mary Selover 120 64 5056 42 389 343 152 126 123 401 593
1 Lee McQuown 143 45 6042 42 438 392 120 103 127 350 482

3 - Team 3
42 Helga Freimuth 112 70 4256 38 377 335 119 131 133 383 599
32 Mary Scanlon 107 74 4533 42 327 281 111 148 114 373 598

2 Phillip Leutz 137 50 4552 33 416 379 122 141 152 415 565
16 David Van Lare 173 21 7296 42 534 488 187 201 181 569 635

BLS-2023/AS 35.02.12 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.02.12 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.02.12 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.02.12 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.02.12 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.02.12 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.02.12 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.02.12 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.02.12 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling Center12/13/2022  1:12 pm  Page 1 of 3



Oldies But Goodies 2022-202312/19/2022    Week 15 of 30 Page 2

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

4 - Bye
30 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
58 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
57 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
23 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

5 - Team 5
25 Carol Howell 131 55 5502 42 438 392 154 146 124 424 592
33 Tony Bellanca 116 67 4903 42 362 316 126 132 116 374 575
35 Dick Howell 131 55 5543 42 397 351 162 87 115 364 526
14 Roger Broten 158 33 6171 39 507 464 220 157 169 546 651

6 - Team 6
43 Donna Marsocci 115 68 2896 25 352 323 129 109 100 338 539
44 Fred Marsocci 131 55 3827 29 397 364 140 130 130 400 565
67 Paula Mcculloch 121 63 4370 36 388 348 131 139 124 394 586
53 Willy Timm 129 56 3895 30 395 361 114 162 163 439 610

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

9 John Arena 140 48 1260 9 432 419 0 0
5 Stan Chizak 113 69 1361 12 349 333 0 0

13 Delete End of Season 120 64 0 0 0 0
39 George Giuliano 120 64 0 0 0 0
18 Jack Merkel bk174 20 0 0 0 0

4 Mike Phelps 120 64 0 0 0 0
40 Jim Reisinger bk143 45 0 0 0 0
27 Gordon Windsor bk126 59 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

10 Sonya Britsch 121 63 363 3 369 362 0 0
63 Jean Burleigh 120 64 0 0 0 0
11 Helga Geiger 120 64 0 0 0 0
45 Lori Miller bk147 42 0 0 0 0
75 Marcia Najjar 120 64 0 0 0 0
51 Peg Paradise 120 64 0 0 0 0
12 Cathy Phelps 120 64 0 0 0 0
29 Pat Pitts bk117 66 0 0 0 0
15 Mary Ann Schmidt 120 64 0 0 0 0
28 Carolyn Stewart bk102 78 0 0 0 0

3 Lucretia Tremmel 120 64 0 0 0 0
19 Ruth Vito 120 64 0 0 0 0
26 Sally Windsor bk105 76 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
David Van Lare 7296 42 173 245 569 187 201 181 569
Roger Broten 6171 39 158 220 556 220 157 169 546
Lee McQuown 6042 42 143 203 538 120 103 127 350
Phillip Leutz 4552 33 137 183 491 122 141 152 415
Dick Howell 5543 42 131 168 484 162 87 115 364
Fred Marsocci 3827 29 131 168 427 140 130 130 400
Willy Timm 3895 30 129 170 439 114 162 163 439
Tony Bellanca 4903 42 116 149 411 126 132 116 374
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
George Kroner 4473 39 114 159 439 122 120 99 341

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Marcia Habecker 5342 39 136 183 466 138 134 147 419
Judy Zdanowski 5586 41 136 166 454 166 139 145 450
Carol Howell 5502 42 131 194 478 154 146 124 424
Susan Marriott 4862 39 124 168 427 112 116 130 358
Paula Mcculloch 4370 36 121 174 422 131 139 124 394
Mary Selover 5056 42 120 155 401 152 126 123 401
Shirley Van 4268 36 118 163 429 117 96 117 330
Donna Marsocci 2896 25 115 142 380 129 109 100 338
Helga Freimuth 4256 38 112 142 389 119 131 133 383
Joyce Merkel 1976 18 109 138 368 115 115 138 368
Mary Scanlon 4533 42 107 148 375 111 148 114 373
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